Department

Community Health

Corrections

Education

Environmental Quality

Public Act 200 of 2012
Section 383

Michigan Department of Transportation
Reporting Period: 10/01/2012 to 12/31/2012

Flight Date

10/19/12 - 10/19/12

11/9/12 - 11/9/12

12/13/12 - 12/13/12

10/15/12 - 10/15/12

10/19/12 - 10/19/12

10/8/12 - 10/8/12

Passenger(s) Trip / Path Aircraft

Type

Patricia Rencher Lansing-Saginaw-Marquette-Escanaba- BE20

Carol Dye Pellston-Saginaw-Lansing (shared

Renee E. Parnell w/DNR&MEDC)

Jeffery Schade

James Wright

Jon Stone Marquette-Manistique-Lansing-Manistique- BE58

Gary Gustafson Marquette

Greg Place

Ruth Grant Lansing-Marquette-Lansing BE58

Barb Bidigarie

Linda Scott

Shelley Norris-

Chapman

Thomas G. Finco Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared BE20

Edward Mize W/DEQ&LARA)

Renie Araoz Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing BE20

Gregg Dionne
Rashell Bowerman
Brandy Archer
Megan Schrauben
Brian Barber
Diane Fleming
Zena Lowe

Carla Howe

Joan Park Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba- BE58
Marquette (shared w/DOT&DNR)

At Flight
Cost
$2,632.69

$1,376.50

$735.80

$794.85

$2,440.80

$480.58



Environmental Quality

Executive Office

10/15/12 - 10/15/12

10/17/12 - 10/17/12

11/7/12 - 11/7/12

11/13/12 - 11/13/12

11/20/12 - 11/20/12

12/12/12 - 12/12/12

12/13/12 - 12/13/12

12/19/12 - 12/19/12

11/25/12 - 11/26/12

Anne Couture
Bradley Wurfel
Dan Wyant
Jim Goodheart

Jeff Hukill

Kevin King

Charles Hill
Jay Parent

Jeff Hukill

Matt Williams
Jeanne Schlaufman
Jeff Hawkins

Paul French

Clif Clark
Joan Park
Mark Petrie

Colleen McDonough
Kevin King

Ginny Pennala

Mark Kinsler
Dennis Muchmore
Michael Brownfield
Allison Scott

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
W/CORR&LARA)

Lansing-Hancock-Lansing (shared
w/MEDC)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
W/DNR)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared w/DOT)

Lansing-Marquette-Hancock-Marquette-
Lansing

Marquette-Lansing-Marquette

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
wW/MSHDA&MSP)

Marquette-Escanaba-Mt.Pleasant-Lansing-
Mt.Pleasant-Escanaba-Marquette (shared
w/DOT)

Lansing-Toronto,ON-Detroit-Lansing
(shared w/MSP)

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE20

BE58

BE20

BE58

BE20

$1,589.70

$2,057.12

$615.50

$812.34

$3,446.80

$826.25

$546.30

$229.33

$2,446.87



Executive Office

Licensing and Regulatory Affairs

Michigan State Housing
Development Authority

Management & Budget

11/27/12 - 11/27/12

12/3/12 - 12/3/12

10/9/12 - 10/9/12

10/15/12 - 10/15/12

12/7/12 - 12/7/12

12/13/12 - 12/13/12

10/10/12 - 10/12/12

Valerie Brader
Sara Wurfel
Dave Nyburg
Corey Utley

Michael Brownfield

Security Detail
Terri Reid

Bryan Spratt
Gary Thielsen

Tina Zuker
Abigail Perry

Jessica Williams
James David
Julie Gardner
Tracey Barnes

Jim Tischler
Matt Wiitala
Mark Wyckoff
Tracey Barnes

John Nixon
Dennis Muchmore
Security Detail
Geralyn Lasher
Rick Snyder

Rich Baird

Lansing-Ann Arbor-Marquette-Lansing
(shared w/MSP)

Lansing-Detroit-Washington D.C.-Detroit-

Lansing (shared w/MSP)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
W/DEQ&CORR)

Lansing-Marquette-Hancock-Marquette-
Lansing (shared w/DOT)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
w/MSP&DEQ)

Lansing-New York,NY-Ann Arbor-Lansing
(shared w/Treasury)

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

$2,534.78

$2,449.44

$1,218.50

$794.85

$2,301.60

$1,092.60

$4,688.05



Michigan Economic Development 10/12/12 - 10/12/12

Corporation

10/17/12 - 10/17/12

10/19/12 - 10/19/12

11/2/12 - 11/2/12

Michigan State University 10/3/12 - 10/4/12

10/12/12 - 10/12/12

10/16/12 - 10/16/12

10/24/12 - 10/25/12

10/26/12 - 10/26/12

12/1/12 - 12/1/12

James McBrigde
Ron Moffett
Aaron Johnson

Jenn Tucker
Julie Gardner
Emily Pantera

Julie Gardner
Emily Pantera
Jennfier Tucker

Christine Whitz

Tom lzzo

Terrence Samuel
Brad Salem

Duane Stephens
Tom lzzo

Suzy Merchant
Keith Appling
Matt Larson

Courtney Schiffauer

Tom lzzo
Adreian Payne
Klarissa Bell
Jim Donatelli

Terrence Samuel

Tom lzzo
Duane Stephens

Lansing-Alpena-Lansing (shared
w/DOT&UofM)

Lansing-Hancock-Lansing (shared w/DEQ)

Lansing-Saginaw-Marquette-Escanaba-
Pellston-Saginaw-Lansing (shared
w/DNR&DCH)

Lansing-Iron Mountain-Lansing

Lansing-Flint-Teterboro,NJ-Lansing

Lansing-Waukesha,WI-Juneau,WI-
Waukesha,WI-Lansing

Lansing-Chicago,IL-Lansing

Lansing-Chicago,IL-Lansing

Lansing-Hamilton,OH-Middleton,WI-
Lansing

Lansing-Chicago,IL-Lansing

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

$861.70

$1,368.48

$841.01

$1,218.50

$5,738.80

$2,843.90

$2,414.29

$2,398.36

$4,410.40

$2,132.86



Michigan State University

Michigan Tech University

Natural Resources

12/4/12 - 12/4/12

12/10/12 - 12/11/12

12/12/12 - 12/12/12

12/19/12 - 12/19/12

12/28/12 - 12/28/12

10/27/12 - 10/27/12

11/10/12 - 11/10/12

10/8/12 - 10/8/12

10/10/12 - 10/10/12

Mark Dantonio

Mark Staten
Mark Dantonio
Brad Salem
Dane Fife
Tom Izzo

Mark Dantonio

Tom lzzo
Duane Stephens

Dwayne Stephens

Adrienne Minerick
Lynn Eliason
Megan Haeussler
Mary Raber

Mary Raber
Megan Haeussler
Adrienne Minerick
Lynn Eliason

Stacey Welling

Tom Hoane
Donna Stine

Lansing-Erie,PA-Columbus,OH-Lansing
Lansing-Milwaukee,WI-Lansing-

Milwaukee,WI-Juneau,WI-Milwaukee,W -
Lansing

Lansing-Hamilton,OH-Lansing

Lansing-Chicago,IL-Lansing

Lansing-Poplar Bluff, MO-Lansing

Marquette-Hancock-Detroit-Hancock-
Marquette

Marquette-Hancock-Detroit-Marquette

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared w/DOT&DEQ)

Marquette-Lansing-Harbor Springs-
Hancock-Marquette

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE58

BE58

BE58

$3,798.70

$5,129.24

$2,563.90

$2,414.29

$5,444.00

$2,048.00

$1,574.00

$184.34

$1,501.00



Natural Resources 10/10/12 - 10/11/12

10/11/12 - 10/11/12

10/19/12 - 10/19/12

Natural Resources

11/7/12 - 11/7/12

11/7/12 - 11/8/12

12/13/12 - 12/13/12

10/15/12 - 10/15/12

Steve Shine
Keith Creagh
Stacey Welling
Ron Olson
Knapp Dennis
Bill O'Neil
Russ Mason

Tom Hoane
Rex Schlaybaugh
Donna Stine

Debbie Begalle

Keith Creagh
Derek Bajema
Amy Epkey

James Richardson
Stacey Welling

James Richardson

Justin Glumm
Matt Gardner
Scott Marier
Julie French
Suzanne Wilson
Mitchell Whitney

Lansing-Hancock-Lansing

Marquette-Hancock-Harbor Springs-
Lansing-Marquette

Lansing-Saginaw-Marquette-Escanaba-
Pellston-Saginaw-Lansing (shared
W/MEDC&DCH)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
w/DEQ)

Marquette-Hancock-Escanaba-Lansing-
Escanaba-Hancock-Marquette (shared
w/DOT)

Marquette-Lansing-Hancock-Marquette

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

BE20

BE58

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE58

BE20

$3,768.70

$1,382.50

$246.20

$1,846.50

$1,280.66

$1,187.10

$2,265.20



State Police

Transportation

10/17/12 - 10/17/12

11/25/12 - 11/26/12

11/27/12 - 11/27/12

12/3/12 - 12/3/12

12/13/12 - 12/13/12

10/1/12 - 10/1/12

10/2/12 - 10/2/12

10/2/12 - 10/2/12

10/3/12 - 10/3/12

10/3/12 - 10/3/12

10/8/12 - 10/8/12

Shawn Loughrige

Shane Criger

Chuck Christensen

Security Detail
Rick Snyder

Security Detail
Rick Snyder

Rick Snyder
Security Detail

Tim Bolles
Dan Atkinson
Mike Soper

Tom Krashen
Tom Smith

Laura Mester
Kirk Steudle
Bobbi Welke

Laura Mester

Tammy Kirschenbauer

Greg Johnson
Steudle

Brian Rochon

Mike Soper

Lansing-Hancock-Lansing

Lansing-Toronto,On-Detroit-Lansing
(shared w/EXEC)

Lansing-Ann Arbor-Marquette-Lansing
(shared w/EXEC)

Lansing-Detroit-Washington DC-Detroit-
Lansing (shared w/EXEC)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (shared
w/MSHDA&DEQ)
Lansing-Saginaw-Lansing (mission)
Lansing-Lansing (maintenance test flight)

Lansing-lron Mountain-Marquette-Iron
Mountain-Lansing

Lansing-Iron Mountain-Detroit-Lansing

Marquette-lron Mountain-Marquette
(reposition for maintenance)

Lansing-Newberry-Manistiqgue-Newberry-
Lansing (mission)

BE58

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

C206

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE58

C206

$1,244.40

$1,223.40

$1,013.92

$2,449.44

$546.30

$273.60

$246.20

$3,127.50

$3,526.30

$553.00

$1,337.60



Transportation 10/8/12 - 10/8/12
10/9/12 - 10/9/12

10/12/12 - 10/12/12

10/16/12 - 10/16/12

10/17/12 - 10/17/12

10/17/12 - 10/17/12

10/18/12 - 10/18/12

10/23/12 - 10/23/12

Julie Van Portfliet

Tom Smith
Tom Krashen

Mike Trout
Johnathon Shiflett

Tom Krashen
Tom Smith

Jennifer Forbes
Stephanie Ward
Dianne Baker
Ernie Gubry
Bob Leisenring
Kelly Crannell
Diane Morse
Josh Holbrook

Jennifer Adamini
Randy Van Portfliet

Mark Kleikamp
Randy Van Portfliet
Mark Maloney

Dave Baker
Alex Erskine
Ernie Gubry
Brett Whitmore

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared w/DNR&DEQ)

Lansing-Detroit-Monroe-Lansing (mission)
Lansing-Alpena-Lansing (shared
w/MEDC&UofM)

Lansing-Lansing (maintenance test flight)

Lansing-Sault Ste. Marie-Marquette-
Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette

Lansing-Manistee-Lansing

BE58

C206

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE58

BE58

$480.58

$486.40

$574.46

$492.40

$3,323.70

$1,258.00

$1,376.50

$632.00



Transportation

10/23/12 - 10/23/12

10/24/12 - 10/24/12

10/24/12 - 10/24/12

10/26/12 - 10/26/12

10/26/12 - 10/26/12

10/31/12 - 10/31/12

11/1/12 - 11/1/12

Tim Hoeffner
Mark Jordan
Michael Reilly
Al Johnson
Mike Barger
Matt Delong
Kris Foondle

Judy Baker
Mike Trout
David Wresinski
Laura Mester
Troy Hagon
Polly Kent

Bill McEntee
Steve Warren
Brian Sanada
Bob Slattery
Robert Surber
Amy Schoonover

Betsy Steudle
Hilary Vanderstow
Dave Baker

Anu taneju

Laura Wise
Jennifer Forbes
Mike Trout

Randy Van Portfliet

Laura Mester

Bob Nelesen
Dave Baker
Tom Smith
John Vanduinen
Ernie Gubry
Kelly Crannell
Diane Morse

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Saginaw-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Pontiac-Escanaba-
Marquette

Lansing-Sault Ste. Marie-Lansing

Lansing-Escanaba-Iron Mountain-Lansing

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE58

BE58

BE20

$4,372.85

$2,708.20

$3,056.30

$738.60

$1,376.50

$1,139.50

$2,708.20



Transportation

11/5/12 - 11/5/12

11/7/12 - 11/7/12

11/7/12 - 11/8/12

11/8/12 - 11/9/12

11/12/12 - 11/12/12

11/13/12 - 11/13/12

11/21/12 - 11/21/12

11/26/12 - 11/26/12

11/27/12 - 11/27/12

11/28/12 - 11/28/12

11/29/12 - 11/29/12

12/3/12 - 12/3/12

Mike Soper
Steve Schultz

Kelly Crannell
Ron Lebbon
Paul Shapter

Randy Van Portfliet

Laura Mester
Murray Wikol
Michael Reilly
David Brickey

Kirk Steudle

Randy Van Portfliet

Steve Schultz

Randy Van Portfliet
Tom Krashen
Steve Schultz
Tom Krashen

Tom Smith

Jack Bedard
Mark Maloney

Lansing-Bad Axe-Oscoda-Bad Axe-Lansing
(mission)

Lansing-Bois Blanc Island-Charlevoix-

Lansing

Marquette-Hancock-Escanaba-Lansing-
Escanaba-Hancock-Marquette (shared
W/DNR)

Lansing-Sault Ste. Marie-Lansing

Lansing-Howell-Traverse City-Howell-
Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared w/DEQ)

Lansing-Houghton Lake-Lansing (mission)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette

Lansing-Ludington-Grand Haven-Lansing
(mission)

Lansing-Houghton Lake-Lansing (mission)
Lansing-Big Rapids-Ludington-Lansing

(mission)

Lansing-Escanaba-Mt Pleasant-Lansing

BE58

BE58

BE58

BE20

BE58

BE58

BE58

BE58

C206

C206

C206

BE58

$671.50

$869.00

$640.34

$2,907.00

$1,060.50

$406.16

$474.00

$1,258.00

$699.20

$547.20

$577.60

$805.70



Transportation

12/3/12 - 12/3/12

12/4/12 - 12/4/12

12/5/12 - 12/5/12

12/5/12 - 12/5/12

12/5/12 - 12/6/12

12/7/12 - 12/7/12

12/11/12 - 12/11/12

12/12/12 - 12/12/12

12/14/12 - 12/14/12

12/18/12 - 12/18/12

12/19/12 - 12/19/12

12/22/12 - 12/22/12

Jennifer Adamini
John Batchelder
Mike Premo

Randy Van Portfliet

John Batchelder
Mark Maloney
Mike Premo
Jack Bedard

Tom Ferrigan
Jay Henning

Linda Atkinson
Randy Van Portfliet

Barb Barton

Mike Soper

Mike Soper

Tami LaFleur
Brad Schoff
Jennifer Adamini

Mike Soper

Randy Van Portfleit
Mark Kleikamp
Cory Gardner

Kelly Crannell
Dave Baker
Alex Erskine
Ernie Gubry

Marquette-Manistique-Escanaba-Mt.
Pleasant-Lansing-Marquette
Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Marquette

Lansing-Mt.Pleasant-Escanaba-Manistique-
Lansing

Lansing-Plymouth-Lansing
Marquette-Iron Mountain-Detroit-Escanaba-
Iron Mountain-Marquette

Lansing-Marquette-Hancock-Marquette-
Lansing (shared w/MSHDA)

Lansing-Drummond Island-Cheboygan-
Rogers City-Lansing (mission)

Lansing-Beaver Island-Mackinac Island-
Lansing (mission)

Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing (mission)
Marquette-Escanaba-Mt.Pleasant-Lansing-
Mt.Pleasant-Escanaba-Marquette (shared

w/DEQ)

Lansing-Traverse City-Lansing

BE58

BE58

BE20

C206

BE58

BE20

BE58

BE58

BE58

BE58

BE58

BE58

$1,096.95

$814.90

$2,022.70

$304.00

$1,238.60

$575.40

$675.70

$559.20

$714.65

$629.10

$687.97

$592.50



Transportation

Treasury

University of Michigan

12/27/12 - 12/27/12

10/10/12 - 10/12/12

10/12/12 - 10/12/12

Mike Soper

Andrew Dillon
Jay Wortley

John Kinsley

Lansing-Fremont-Lansing (mission)

Lansing-New York,NY-Ann Arbor-Lansing
(shared w/DTMB)

Lansing-Alpena-Lansing (shared
w/DOT&MEDC)

C206

BE20

BE20

$395.20

$1,562.68

$287.24



	PA 200 Section 383(1)(2) coverpage.pdf
	Header

	PA 200 Section 383(2) Qtr 1
	Leg_Report_FY13-01




